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Product range overview

INSTINCT Guard housing shape A
L Colour Deep black RAL 9005

Version

Variant 000800

Article group

Housing shapeA

1 Housing shape B

Housing shape C

RAL9005 RAL9006 RAL9S007 RAL9016

Ebony White Grey Traffic
aluminium  aluminium white

Lock cover a
Guard/ Guard + n

Housing shape A/B n n - -

Housing shape C a n - -

RAL9005 RAL9006 RAL9007 RAL9016
Ebony White Crey Traffic
aluminium  aluminium white




instinct®

by MACO

Product range overview

! Colour

: Version
Variant

Article group

Striker plate B

PvC13V

PVC15V

Alu 20 mm wide

Timber and Alu
flush milled

-
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RAL9005 RAL9006 RAL9007 RAL9016
Ebony White Crey Traffic
aluminium  aluminium white

Striker plate
cover

Alu 20 mm wide B n - - -
Timber and Alu n - -

RAL9005 RAL9006 RALS007 RAL9016
Ebony White Grey Traffic
aluminium  aluminium white



Product range overview

—— Version

INSTINCT a
Accessories
INSTINCT System Cable n

INSTINCT system cable n
(for frame-side assembly)

INSTINCT cable transition a
(for sash-side assembly)

a a n a a n a n n D

Variant
Article group

200 mm

300 mm

500 mm

600 mm

700 mm

800 mm

900 mm

1000 mm

17100 mm

6000 mm

2/2m

2/6m

2/10 m

Example
INSTINCT system cable 300 mm
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Product range overview

—— Version

Variant
Avrticle group

INSTINCT a
Accessories ! :
INSTINCT Gateway a
B O

n n Gateway with
acoustic module

INSTINCT Interface a n n

INSTINCT Bluetooth module a a n

INSTINCT bus terminator a a n ——



Product range overview

INSTINCT a
Accessories 3 3
INSTINCT Power n n

Supplies & UPS

0
0
INSTINCT Tools B n n

Version
Variant
Article group

Flush-mounted power supply
230V/50Hz

DIN rail power supply

230V/50Hz
UPS Module

. .
Test Kit .

£ ® o

Unlocking tool g



Article list 2022

Art. No.

Designation

INSTINCT locks

501N
501112
501114
501122
501124
501131
501133
501134
50121
501212
501214
501222
501224
501231
501233
501234

INSTINCT Guard casing shape A deep black RAL 9005
INSTINCT Guard case shape A white aluminium RAL 9006
INSTINCT Guard casing shape A traffic white RAL 9016
INSTINCT Guard casing shape B white aluminium RAL 9006
INSTINCT Guard casing shape B traffic white RAL 9016
INSTINCT Guard casing shape C deep black RAL 9005
INSTINCT Guard casing shape C grey aluminium RAL 9007
INSTINCT Guard casing shape C traffic white RAL 9016
INSTINCT Guard+ casing shape A deep black RAL 9005
INSTINCT Guard+ casing shape A white aluminium RAL 9006
INSTINCT Guard+ casing shape A traffic white RAL 9016
INSTINCT Guard+ casing shape B white aluminium RAL 9006
INSTINCT Guard+ casing shape B traffic white RAL 9016
INSTINCT Guard+ casing shape C deep black RAL 9005
INSTINCT Guard+ casing shape C grey aluminium RAL 9007
INSTINCT Guard+ casing shape C traffic white RAL 9016

INSTINCT lock covers

502111 INSTINCT lock cover for casing shape A/B deep black RAL 9005

502114 INSTINCT lock cover for casing shape A/B traffic white RAL 9016

502131 INSTINCT lock cover for casing shape C deep black RAL 9005

502134 INSTINCT lock cover for casing shape C traffic white RAL 9016

INSTINCT striker plates

503112 INSTINCT striker plate for PVC 13V white aluminium RAL 9006

503114 INSTINCT striker plate for PVC 13V traffic white RAL 9016

503122 INSTINCT striker plate for PVC 15V white aluminium RAL 9006

503124 INSTINCT striker plate for PVC 15V traffic white RAL 9016

503311 INSTINCT striker plate for Alu 20 mm wide deep black RAL 9005

50371 INSTINCT striker plate for timber and Alu flush milled deep black RAL 9005
503713 INSTINCT striker plate for timber and Alu flush milled grey aluminium RAL 9007
503714 INSTINCT striker plate for timber and Alu milled flush traffic white RAL 9016

*Packaging unit
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Article list 2022

Art.No. Designation PU*

INSTINCT striker plate cover

504114 INSTINCT striker plate cover for PVC 13V/15V traffic white RAL 9016 10
50431 INSTINCT striker plate cover for Alu 20 mm wide deep black RAL 9005 10
504711 INSTINCT striker plate cover for timber and Alu deep black RAL 9005 10
504714 INSTINCT striker plate cover for timber and Alu traffic white RAL 9016 10

INSTINCT Accessories

509002 INSTINCT system cable 200 mm 5
509003 INSTINCT system cable 300 mm 5
509005 INSTINCT system cable 500 mm 5
509006  INSTINCT system cable 600 mm 5
509007 INSTINCT system cable 700 mm 5
509008  INSTINCT system cable 800 mm 5
509009  INSTINCT system cable 900 mm 5
509010 INSTINCT system cable 1,000 mm 5
509011 INSTINCT system cable 1,700 mm 5
509025 INSTINCT system cable 2,500 mm 5
509160 INSTINCT system cable for frame-side assembly 6,000 mm 5
509202 INSTINCT cable transition 2/2 m 1
509206 INSTINCT cable transition 2/6 m 1
509210 INSTINCT cable transition 2/10 m 1
363473 Cover plate cable transition timber stainless steel 1
466838 Cover plate for cable transition F-20 1
466837 Cable tray for 4 mm air 1
509300 INSTINCT Gateway 1
509301 INSTINCT Gateway with acoustic module 1
509310 INSTINCT Interface 1
509320 INSTINCT Bluetooth module 1
509390 INSTINCT bus terminator 5
509400  INSTINCT flush-mounted power supply 230V/50Hz 1
509401 INSTINCT DIN rail power supply 230V/50Hz 1
509410 INSTINCT UPS Module 1
509510 INSTINCT Test Kit 1
509520 INSTINCT unlocking tool 1

*Packaging unit
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Mayer & Co Beschlage GmbH MACO near you:
Alpenstrafse 173 - 5020 Salzburg - Austria www.maco.eu/contact
T: +43 662 6196-0 - F: +43 662 6196-1449

maco@maco.eu - maco.eu

This print document is constantly being revised. The current Created: 11/2021- Changed: 11.05.2023
version can be found under https://www.maco.eu/assets/759445 Order No. 759445
or by scanning the QR code. All rights and amendments reserved.

» If | had asked people
what they wanted,
they would have said
faster horses. «

Henry Ford
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